
Darlington Bus Run 2019 
 

Morning 
 
 
 
 

• please be at  bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled times 
• students will only be picked up and dropped off at prescribed stops 
• students must hail bus 
• students must have their token ready to hand to the driver at the start of each journey 

 
 

Time Turn Stop Route Suburb Stops 
7.55 Start  Ridgehill Rd/John Farrant 

Dve  
Gooseberry Hill  

7.57  pick up John Farrant Drive " 1 stop 
 Right  Grange Road "  

7.58  pick up Grange Road " 1 stop 
 Right  Watsonia Road Maida Vale  
 Left pick up Ridgehill Road " 1 stop 
 Right  Bridle Drive "  
 Left  Shadytree Lane "  

8.00  pick up Shadytree Lane " 1 stop 
 Right  Midland Road "  

8.02  pick up Midland Road " cnr Hawkvalley Crs 
 Right  Helena Valley Road Helena Valley  

8.03  pick up H. Valley Road/before 
Torquata Road 

“ Bus Stop 14886 

8.04  pick up H. Valley Rd/Lakeside Dve " opp H Valley Shops 
 Left  Scott Street "  

8.07  pick up Scott Street " Opp Scott St store 
 Right  Marriott Road Boya  

8.09 Right  Coulston Road "  
  pick up Coulston Road “ nr Mandoon Close 
  pick up Coulston Road “ nr Saw Drive 

 Right  Darlington Road Darlington  
8.15  pick up Darlington Road " 2 bus stops 

 Right  Glen Road "  
 Left  Leithdale Road "  
 Left  Ryecroft Road "  

8.20  pick up Ryecroft Road " outside Darlington 
Campus 

 Left  Glen Forrest Drive Glen Forrest  
 Left  Tillbrook Street "  
 Right  Burkinshaw Road "  
 Left  Railway Parade/William St "  
 Right  Cecil Street   
 Left   Stanley Street   
 Right  Bilgoman Road "  

8.25 End  Bilgoman Road Bus Bay " Glen Forrest Campus 
Students for Darlington Campus transfer to GFC-DC link bus 

8.30             GFC-DC link departs 
 

 
 
 
 
  



Darlington Bus Run 2019 
 

Afternoon 
 

• please be at bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled times 
• students will only be picked up and dropped off at prescribed stops 
• students must hail bus 
• students must have their token ready to hand to the driver at the start of each journey 

 
 

Time Turn Stop Route Suburb Stops 
Darlington Campus students transfer from DC-GFC link bus to Darlington bus 

3.25 Start Depart Bilgoman Road Glen Forrest Bus Bay 
 Right  Marnie Road "  
 Right  McGlew Road "  
 Left  William St/Railway Parade "  
 Right  Burkinshaw Road "  
 Left  Tillbrook Street "  
 Right  Glen Forrest Drive "  
 Right  Ryecroft Road Darlington  

3.34  drop off Ryecroft Road " before Hubert Street 
3.35  drop off Ryecroft Road " opp Junior School 

 Right  Leithdale Road/Glen Road "  
 Left  Darlington Road "  

3.42  drop off Darlington Road " 2 bus stops 
 Left  Coulston Road "  

3.43  drop off Coulston Road " before Saw Drive 
3.44  drop off Coulston Road " near Mandoon Cl 

 Left  Marriott Road Boya  
 Left  Scott Street Helena Valley  

3.50  drop off Scott Street " Bus stop nr store 
 Right  Helena Valley Road "  
 Right  Lakeside Drive "  
 ‘round 

roundabout 
 Lakeside Drive "  

3.53  drop-off Lakeside Dve " opp H. Valley Shops 
 Right  Helena Valley Road "  
 Left  Midland Road "  

3.57  drop-off Midland Road Maida Vale 1 stop 
 Right  Kalamunda Road "  

4.06  drop off Kalamunda Road High Wycombe High Wycombe shops 
  drop off Kalamunda Road " Bus stop near 

Hawkevale Road 
 Left  Wittenoom Road "  
  drop off Wittenoom Rd Nr Tate Rd "  
 Left  Tate Road "  
 Left  Marshall Road "  
 Right  Smith Cresent "  
 Right  Newburn Road "  
 Left  Norling Road "  
 Left  Wycombe Road "  
  drop off Wycombe Rd after Norling "  
 Right  Cyril Road "  
 Left  Markham Road "  

4.09 End drop off Markham Road " nr Newburn Road 
 Right  Newburn Road "  

4.10 Right  Kalamunda Road "  
 


